Product benefits
_ Brilliant accent light
_ Dichroic reflector reduces the heat in the light beam by up to 66 %
_ Approved for use in open luminaires (to IEC 60598-1)
_ UV filter
_ Contains no mercury
Product features
_ Average life: 2,000 h

(standard
designation)
Lamp mercury
content
Mercury-
free
Burning position Dimmable
DECOSTAR 51S 50 W 12 V 60° GU5.3 2000 h 2000 h GU5.3 Yes Any Yes
Certificates & standards Country specific categorizations
Product description Energy
efficiency
class
Energy
consumption
ILCOS
DECOSTAR 51S 20 W 12 V 10° GU5.3 B 22 kWh/1000h HRGS//UB-20-12-GU5.3-51/10
DECOSTAR 51S 20 W 12 V 36° GU5.3 B 22 kWh/1000h HRGS//UB-20-12-GU5.3-51/36
DECOSTAR 51S 35 W 12 V 10° GU5.3 B 38 kWh/1000h HRGS//UB-35-12-GU5.3-51/10
DECOSTAR 51S 35 W 12 V 36° GU5.3 B 38 kWh/1000h HRGS//UB-35-12-GU5.3-51/36
DECOSTAR 51S 35 W 12 V GU5.3 HRGS//UB-35-12-GU5.3-51/36
DECOSTAR 51S 50 W 12 V 10° GU5.3 B 53 kWh/1000h HRGS//UB-50-12-GU5.3-51/10
DECOSTAR 51S 50 W 12 V 24° GU5.3 B 53 kWh/1000h HRGS//UB-50-12-GU5.3-51/24
DECOSTAR 51S 50 W 12 V 36° GU5.3 B 53 kWh/1000h HRGS//UB-50-12-GU5.3-51/36
DECOSTAR 51S 50 W 12 V 60° GU5.3 B 53 kWh/1000h HRGS//UB-50-12-GU5.3-51/60
DECOSTAR 51S 50 W 12 V 60° GU5.3
1) At 1 min on / 3 min off
Product family datasheet
__